
 

 

Date Description 

 

Wednesday 7th January 

 

Nursery Rhyme and Shine starts 

 

Monday 12th January 

 

PCSO visit to Y4 

 

Tuesday 13th January 

 

Year 6 Tech She Can 

 

Thursday 15th January 

 

Young Voices Trip – Year 4 

 

Monday 19th January 

 

 

 

KS1 Tech She Can Assembly 

 

After School Clubs start 

 

Wednesday 21st January 

 

Parent SATs meeting 4.45pm 

 

Friday 23rd January 

 

Y6 Health Questionnaire 

 

Monday 26th January 

 

KS2 Tech She Can Assembly 

 

Tuesday 27th January 

 

Y6 CBS Crime Session 

 

Tuesday 3rd February 

 

 

 

CBS Story Telling Session 

 

Y5 CBS Gifted & Talented Session at CBS Arena 

 

Friday 6th February 

 

Number Day 

 

Tuesday 10th February 

 

 

 

Y6 - CBS Belgrade Theatre Trip 

 

PTA Film Night 3.30 – 5.00pm 

 

Wednesday 25th February 

 

Y5 Trip to Tower of London 

 

Tuesday 3rd March 

 

Y6 Tech She Can 

 

Thursday 5th March 

 

World Book Daty 

 

Friday 13th March 

 

Mother’s Day Event 

 

Monday 16th March 

 

EID Assembly – Y5 

 

Wednesday 18th March 

 

Y2 Trip to Warwick Castle 

 

Friday 20th March 

 

All Clubs, including Book Club, finish today 

 

Spring Disco 

 

KS1: 4.00 - 4.45pm 

KS2: 5.00 – 5.45pm 

 

Thursday 26th March 

 

Easter Assembly – Y4 
 

 

Friday 27th March 

 

Break up for Easter 
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